Position

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

School Secretary
Paraeducator
Custodian

Cafeteria Worker

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Paraeducator

Campus Supervisor

Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified
Mountain Empire Unified

Mountain Empire Unified

Department Total Wages

Pine Valley
Pine Valley
Pine Valley
Pine Valley
Pine Valley
Pine Valley
Pine Valley
Pine Valley
Pine Valley

$66,286
$56,774
$46,022
$45,967
$43,590
$36,208
$26,289
$25,845
$10,666

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,658
$14,229
$12,988
$21,291

$6,070
$15,409
$10,967
$10,973

$1,298



