Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Pine Valley	\$66,286	\$23,658
Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Pine Valley	\$56,774	\$14,229
Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Pine Valley	\$46,022	\$12,988
Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Pine Valley	\$45,967	\$21,291
Teacher		Mountain Empire Unified	Pine Valley	\$43,590	\$6,070
School Secretary		Mountain Empire Unified	Pine Valley	\$36,208	\$15,409
Paraeducator	Paraeducator	Mountain Empire Unified	Pine Valley	\$26,289	\$10,967
Custodian		Mountain Empire Unified	Pine Valley	\$25,845	\$10,973
Cafeteria Worker	Campus Supervisor	Mountain Empire Unified	Pine Valley	\$10,666	\$1,298